Certificate of Origin 992–9289B 01/2020
Galaxy VS 208 V and 480 V
To whom it may concern. This is to certify that Galaxy VS 208 Vand 480 V UPS
systems are manufactured in the following country(ies):
UPSs for External Batteries
Commercial reference Description Country of origin Manufacturing facility
GVSUPS10KFS Galaxy VS UPS 10kW 208V for External Batteries,
Start-up 5x8
India American Power
Conversion Private Ltd -
Bangalore
GVSUPS15KFS Galaxy VS UPS 15kW 208V for External Batteries,
Start-up 5x8
GVSUPS20KFS Galaxy VS UPS 20kW 208V for External Batteries,
Start-up 5x8
GVSUPS25KFS Galaxy VS UPS 25kW 208V for External Batteries,
Start-up 5x8
GVSUPS30KFS Galaxy VS UPS 30kW 208V for External Batteries,
Start-up 5x8
GVSUPS40KFS Galaxy VS UPS 40kW 208V for External Batteries,
Start-up 5x8
GVSUPS50KFS Galaxy VS UPS 50kW 208V for External Batteries,
Start-up 5x8
GVSUPS20KGS Galaxy VS UPS 20kW 480V for External Batteries,
Start-up 5x8
GVSUPS30KGS Galaxy VS UPS 30kW 480V for External Batteries,
Start-up 5x8
GVSUPS40KGS Galaxy VS UPS 40kW 480V for External Batteries,
Start-up 5x8
GVSUPS50KGS Galaxy VS UPS 50kW 480V for External Batteries,
Start-up 5x8
GVSUPS60KGS Galaxy VS UPS 60kW 480V for External Batteries,
Start-up 5x8
GVSUPS80KGS Galaxy VS UPS 80kW 480V for External Batteries,
Start-up 5x8
GVSUPS100KGS Galaxy VS UPS 100kW 480V for External Batteries,
Start-up 5x8
UPSs for Internal Batteries
Commercial reference Description Country of origin Manufacturing facility
GVSUPS10KB2FS Galaxy VS UPS 10kW 208V, 1 internal 7Ah smart
modular battery string, expandable to 2, Start-up 5x8
Philippines American Power
Conversion Corporation
(A.P.C.) B.V. - Cavite
GVSUPS20KB2GS Galaxy VS UPS 20kW 480V, 1 internal 7Ah smart
modular battery string, expandable to 2, Start-up 5x8
GVSUPS10KB4FS Galaxy VS UPS 10kW 208V, 1 internal 9Ah smart
modular battery string, expandable to 4 , Start-up 5x8
Schneider Electric
35 rue Joseph Monier
92500 Rueil Malmaison -
France
Phone: + 33 (0) 1 41 29 70 00
As standards, specifications, and design
change from time to time, please ask for
confirmation of the information given in this
publication.
© 2019 – 2020 Schneider Electric. All rights
reserved.
Galaxy VS 208 Vand 480 V
Commercial reference Description Country of origin Manufacturing facility
GVSUPS15KB4FS Galaxy VS UPS 15kW 208V, 2 internal 9Ah smart
modular battery strings, expandable to 4 , Start-up
5x8
Philippines American Power
Conversion Corporation
(A.P.C.) B.V. - Cavite
GVSUPS20KB4FS Galaxy VS UPS 20kW 208V, 2 internal 9Ah smart
modular battery strings, expandable to 4 , Start-up
5x8
GVSUPS25KB4FS Galaxy VS UPS 25kW 208V, 2 internal 9Ah smart
modular battery strings, expandable to 4 , Start-up
5x8
GVSUPS10K0B4FS Galaxy VS UPS 10kW 208V for up to 4 internal 9Ah
smart modular battery strings, Start-up 5x8
GVSUPS15K0B4FS Galaxy VS UPS 15kW 208V for up to 4 internal 9Ah
smart modular battery strings, Start-up 5x8
GVSUPS20K0B4FS Galaxy VS UPS 20kW 208V for up to 4 internal 9Ah
smart modular battery strings, Start-up 5x8
GVSUPS25K0B4FS Galaxy VS UPS 25kW 208V for up to 4 internal 9Ah
smart modular battery strings, Start-up 5x8
GVSUPS20KB4GS Galaxy VS UPS 20kW 480V, 1 internal 9Ah smart
modular battery string, expandable to 4, Start-up 5x8
GVSUPS30KB4GS Galaxy VS UPS 30kW 480V, 2 internal 9Ah smart
modular battery strings, expandable to 4, Start-up 5x8
GVSUPS40KB4GS Galaxy VS UPS 40kW 480V, 2 internal 9Ah smart
modular battery strings, expandable to 4, Start-up 5x8
GVSUPS50KB4GS Galaxy VS UPS 50kW 480V, 2 internal 9Ah smart
modular battery strings, expandable to 4, Start-up 5x8
GVSUPS20K0B4GS Galaxy VS UPS 20kW 480V for up to 4 internal 9Ah
smart modular battery strings, Start-up 5x8
GVSUPS30K0B4GS Galaxy VS UPS 30kW 480V for up to 4 internal 9Ah
smart modular battery strings, Start-up 5x8
GVSUPS40K0B4GS Galaxy VS UPS 40kW 480V for up to 4 internal 9Ah
smart modular battery strings, Start-up 5x8
GVSUPS50K0B4GS Galaxy VS UPS 50kW 480V for up to 4 internal 9Ah
smart modular battery strings, Start-up 5x8
GVSUPS30KB5FS Galaxy VS UPS 30kW 208V, 3 internal 9Ah smart
modular battery strings, expandable to 5, Start-up 5x8
GVSUPS40KB5FS Galaxy VS UPS 40kW 208V, 3 internal 9Ah smart
modular battery strings, expandable to 5, Start-up 5x8
GVSUPS50KB5FS Galaxy VS UPS 50kW 208V, 3 internal 9Ah smart
modular battery strings, expandable to 5, Start-up 5x8
GVSUPS30K0B5FS Galaxy VS UPS 30kW 208V for up to 5 internal 9Ah
smart modular battery strings, Start-up 5x8
GVSUPS40K0B5FS Galaxy VS UPS 40kW 208V for up to 5 internal 9Ah
smart modular battery strings, Start-up 5x8
GVSUPS50K0B5FS Galaxy VS UPS 50kW 208V for up to 5 internal 9Ah
smart modular battery strings, Start-up 5x8
GVSUPS10KR0B5FS Galaxy VS UPS 10kW 208V with N+1 power module,
for 5 smart modular 9Ah battery strings, Start-up 5x8
GVSUPS15KR0B5FS Galaxy VS UPS 15kW 208V with N+1 power module,
for 5 smart modular 9Ah battery strings, Start-up 5x8
GVSUPS20KR0B5FS Galaxy VS UPS 20kW 208V with N+1 power module,
for 5 smart modular 9Ah battery strings, Start-up 5x8
GVSUPS25KR0B5FS Galaxy VS UPS 25kW 208V with N+1 power module,
for 5 smart modular 9Ah battery strings, Start-up 5x8
GVSUPS60KB5GS Galaxy VS UPS 60kW 480V, 3 internal 9Ah smart
modular battery strings, expandable to 5, Start-up 5x8
GVSUPS80KB5GS Galaxy VS UPS 80kW 480V, 3 internal 9Ah smart
modular battery strings, expandable to 5, Start-up 5x8
2 992–9289B
Galaxy VS 208 V and 480 V
Commercial reference Description Country of origin Manufacturing facility
GVSUPS100KB5GS Galaxy VS UPS 100kW 480V, 3 internal 9Ah smart
modular battery strings, expandable to 5, Start-up 5x8
Philippines American Power
Conversion Corporation
(A.P.C.) B.V. - Cavite
GVSUPS60K0B5GS Galaxy VS UPS 60kW 480V for up to 5 internal 9Ah
smart modular battery strings, Start-up 5x8
GVSUPS80K0B5GS Galaxy VS UPS 80kW 480V for up to 5 internal 9Ah
smart modular battery strings, Start-up 5x8
GVSUPS100K0B5GS Galaxy VS UPS 100kW 480V for up to 5 internal 9Ah
smart modular battery strings, Start-up 5x8
GVSUPS20KR0B5GS Galaxy VS UPS 20kW 480V with N+1 power module,
for 5 smart modular 9Ah battery strings, Start-up 5x8
GVSUPS30KR0B5GS Galaxy VS UPS 30kW 480V with N+1 power module,
for 5 smart modular 9Ah battery strings, Start-up 5x8
GVSUPS40KR0B5GS Galaxy VS UPS 40kW 480V with N+1 power module,
for 5 smart modular 9Ah battery strings, Start-up 5x8
GVSUPS50KR0B5GS Galaxy VS UPS 50kW 480V with N+1 power module,
for 5 smart modular 9Ah battery strings, Start-up 5x8
Battery Solutions
Commercial reference Description Country of origin Manufacturing facility
GVSCBT1 Galaxy VS Classic Battery Cabinet, UL, Type 1 United States Termaco, Reading, PA